S BTN EDIBNE

Mixed Open Women’s

Doubles Doubles Doubles

Friday Saturday Saturday

7:00 PM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM

501 SI/DO 501 SI/DO 501 SI/DO
Entry Fee $30 $30 $30
1 Place $250 $200 $200
2" Place $150 $100 $100
3rd - gth $100 $50 $50
5th_ gth $50 $- $30

Tournament Director: Meta Hughes (907) 831-6017

Co-Tournament Director:

Margaret Benzo

(907) 831-6024

Open Women’s Blind Mixed
Singles Singles Draw Doubles
Saturday Saturday Saturday Sunday
3:00 PM 3:00 PM 7:00 PM 11:00 AM
501 SI/DO 501 SI/DO Chicago Cricket
$20 $20 $15 $30
$200 $200 $260 $200
$100 $100 $180 $100
$50 $50 $100 $50
$30 $30 $50 $-

Open
Singles

Sunday

3:00 PM

Cricket
$20

$200

$100

$50

$25
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. $5, 000 DartTournament

September 18" - 20", 2026 - Valdez Civic & Convention Center: 314 Clifton Court, Valdez, Alaska

Women’s
Singles

Sunday
3:00 PM

Cricket
$20

$200

$100

$50

$25

= ADO Ranked Event: $2.00 surcharge included



