



6th Annual Snow City Classic

\$5,000 Dart Tournament

September 18th – 20th, 2026 – Valdez Civic & Convention Center: 314 Clifton Court, Valdez, Alaska

	Mixed Doubles	Open Doubles	Women's Doubles	Open Singles 	Women's Singles 	Blind Draw	Mixed Doubles	Open Singles 	Women's Singles 
	<u>Friday</u> <u>7:00 PM</u> <u>501 SI/DO</u>	<u>Saturday</u> <u>11:00 AM</u> <u>501 SI/DO</u>	<u>Saturday</u> <u>11:00 AM</u> <u>501 SI/DO</u>	<u>Saturday</u> <u>3:00 PM</u> <u>501 SI/DO</u>	<u>Saturday</u> <u>3:00 PM</u> <u>501 SI/DO</u>	<u>Saturday</u> <u>7:00 PM</u> <u>Chicago</u>	<u>Sunday</u> <u>11:00 AM</u> <u>Cricket</u>	<u>Sunday</u> <u>3:00 PM</u> <u>Cricket</u>	<u>Sunday</u> <u>3:00 PM</u> <u>Cricket</u>
Entry Fee	\$30	\$30	\$30	\$20	\$20	\$15	\$30	\$20	\$20
1st Place	\$250	\$200	\$200	\$200	\$200	\$260	\$200	\$200	\$200
2nd Place	\$150	\$100	\$100	\$100	\$100	\$180	\$100	\$100	\$100
3rd – 4th	\$100	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$100	\$50	\$50	\$50
5th – 8th	\$50	\$ -	\$30	\$30	\$30	\$50	\$ -	\$25	\$25

Tournament Director: Meta Hughes (907) 831-6017

Co-Tournament Director: Margaret Benzo (907) 831-6024



= ADO Ranked Event: \$2.00 surcharge included